Bethlehem Lutheran Scrip Order Form

Purchaser's Name

Date

I would like notice to be sent home with my child (Name/Grade)
*| understand that after the order is signed for Bethlehem is not responsible for lost/stolen orders*
DO NOT Substitute denominations (you may have to wait for an item to be ordered if it is not in inventory)

(if this is not checked and the denomination requested is not available, we will substitute denominations of equal value)

Note to Coordinator

Quantity

Retailer
Grocery
Festival Foods
Festival Foods
Festival Foods
Meijer
Meijer
Meijer
Miesfelds
Pick & Save
Pick & Save
Pick & Save
Piggly Wiggly
Piggly Wiggly
Piggly Wiggly
Kwik Trip*
*Grocery Only

Auto

BP Gas

Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip

Clothing
T) Maxx

Book Stores
Amazon
Amazon
Sonlight Books
Sonlight Books
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Value

$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00

$ 25.00

S 25.00
$ 100.00
S 10.00
$ 25.00

Total Retailer

Restaurants
Arby's

Quantity

Buffalo Wild Wings

Burger King

Chili's

Cousins Subs

Culvers

Dairy Queen

Domino's Pizza

Dunkin' Donuts

Hardee's

limmy John's

Little Cesars

McDonald's

McDonald's

Olive Garden
Panera Bread
Panera Bread
Pizza Hut
Pizza Ranch
Starbucks

Starbucks

Subway

Taco Bell

Texas Roadhouse

Wendy's

Home Improvement

Home Depot
Home Depot
Menards
Menards

Menards

Menards
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Value

10.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
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$ 25.00
$ 100.00
$ 10.00
$ 25.00
S 50.00
$ 100.00

Totat




Quantity

Retailer % Value Total
Misc.
Bath & Body Works 12 § 10.00
Bath & Body Works 12 & 25.00
Lakeshore Lanes 5 $ 10.00
Lakeshore Lanes 5 § 2500
Marcus 15 $§ 10.00
Target 25 § 25.00
Target 2.5 5 100.00
Walgreens 5 § 25.00
Walgreens 5 S 100.00
Walmart 2.5 5 25.00
Walmart 2.5 § 100.00
Apple Store/ 5 S 25.00
Apple.com
Just Ortho. 5 Amt. of Statement

TOTAL AMOUNUT DUE

ALL PERCENTAGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON THE PERCENTAGES AVAILABLE
FROM THE ORGANIZATION SUPPLYING US WITH THE SCRIP

If you have any questions, you can email bethlehemscrip@hotmail.com
For a complete list of available Scrip, go to www.RaiseRight.com
Special orders/orders need to be in by 3:00 pm on Friday

We reserve the right to limit quantities based on inventory on hand




